ASIJF DUMAU KOREA INTERNATIONAL JU JTSU TOURNAMENT 2017

Male | White | Adult | Light

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~76.0kg

5mins

23

3

Bracket

Woojin Oh
JOHN FRANKL JU JTSU

LeeJun sung
K JCOMPETITION TEAM

D11

Sunwoo Gun
TNT WOOS

Park Geon
SUJI GORILLA JU JTSU

Park Sang uk
0sJ

D2

D12

D19

Jin Hyeongwoo
WAVEBJY

Mingook Son
RATEL YELLOW JUJTSU

D3

Heeseong Shin
MU GYM

Duhyeon Park
JOHN FRANKL JIU JTSU

D4

D13

Jeongmin Lee
TRISTONE

Hyuk jun Yang
TEAM ROOTS KOREA

D14

D29

D20

Devin Demeéllo
KUYA JU-JTSU

Hyokyoung Eo
KOREA BJJ

D15

Ki Youngchul
K JCOMPETITION TEAM

Jinhyuk Sung
DONG CHEON BAEK SAN

D6

Jihoon Yang
CHOI JOUNG KYU MMA

Sangjun Mo
GRACIE BARRA KOREA

D7

D16

D21

Seungheon Lee
SSEN-GYM

Taeho Won
GILE RIBEIRO KOREA

D8

Young rok Kim
JOHN FRANKL JU JTSU

Jaewon Choi
K JCOMPETITION TEAM

D9

D17

Seunghoon Lee
MARC UNION

Kim Dohyun
RATEL YELLOW JUJTSU

D18

D35

D30

D22




